DATA SHEET | FULL VIEW ANSI 150 CLASS FLANGED END SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR SERIES LIF
J.G PAPAILIAS CO., INC
245 Pegasus Ave., Northvale, NJ 07647
Tel: 201-767-4027  www.papailias.com
SER. LIF FULL VIEW 150# FLANGED SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR
PAPAILIAS, Inc. Series LIF 150# flanged ended 360°  full
view cylindrical sight flow indicators are used to observe
the flow of liquids in a piping system.   The Series LIF

4" LIF 70PSI/FV@100°F 7-1/2" 5" 9" 60 Lbs
6" LIF 45PSI/FV@100°F 7" 7" 11" 60 Lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 /  /  /  /
Connection Size:
½" LIF  =  ½" 150# RF
¾ " LIF  = ¾ " 150# RF
1" LIF  =  1" 150# RF
1½" LIF  = 1½" 150# RF
2" LIF  =  2" 150# RF
3" LIF  =  3" 150# RF
4" LIF  =  4" 150# RF
6" LIF  =  6" 150# RF
 Flanged Ends:
CS     - Carbon Stl
304 - 304/304L SST
316 - 316/316L SST
C22  - Alloy C22
C276  - Alloy C276
A20  - Alloy 20
Other - Specify
 Cylinder:
Blank -  Annealed
Borosilicate [Std]
QTZ - Quartz
ACR -  Acrylic
LEX - Polycarbonate
Other - Specify
 Seal Gasket:
EPDM  - EPDM
TFE       - ePTFE
FKM   -  Viton/FKM
SIL      - Silicone
NEO   - Neoprene
GPH   - Graphite
Other - Specify
 Option(s):
PTFE LINED - Solid PTFE
Flange Liners (all wetted
parts PTFE and Glass)
ACR - Acrylic Impact
Guard1
Sample Part #:  3"LIF/316/TFE/PTFE LINED/ACR
3" 150# Flanged Full View Sight Flow Indicator with 316 stainless steel raised face flanged ends Annealed Borosilicate glass
Cylinder, Expanded PTFE Seal Gasket. Fitted with PTFE Flange Liners and Acrylic Impact Guard.
1 Not for spray-out or personnel protection